

GR 2030/21
Reg-2030/21

25.02.25

Two accd. Files hazira.
P.O is on leave.
Ld. ACJM is in charge.
The case is ajourned.
To 22.04.25 for evidence csw 1, 2 and 3.

Sd/-
Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip