

GR 2030/21

22.04.25

Today is fixed for evidence of csw 1, 2 and 3.

None takes any steps.

None moves on repeated call.

Accordingly, issue W/A against the accused persons.

To 16.03.26 for ER of WA.

Sd/-

ACJM cum CJSD, Kakdwip